
CLUB STAFF MEMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Band, MCA Farryn Weiss farryn.weiss@browardschools.com

Art Club Alexandra Pushkin alexandra.pushkin@browardschools.com
BluApple Poetry/Journalism Club Kelley Fisher kelley.e.fisher@browardschools.com

Chinese Club Lu Zeng lu.zeng@browardschools.com
Chorus, MCA Annie Yacoub annie.yacoub@browardschools.com
Class of 2024 Allison Grainger allison.grainger@browardschools.com
Class of 2025 Ysabella Herrera ysabella.herrera@browardschools.com
Class of 2026 Johanna Hueck johanna.hueckvelazquez@browardschools.com
Class of 2027 Marlene Wright alexandra.pushkin@browardschools.com

Coding Club (STEAM) Kadeen Thomas Kadeen.Thomas@browardschools.com
Drone Club (STEAM) Rachel Glantz Rachel.Glantz@browardschools.com

Future Florida Educators of America (FFEA) Kerry-Ann Brown kerryann.a.brown@browardschools.com
Garden Club Kelley Fisher kelley.e.fisher@browardschools.com

Human Relations Council  Lorain Morris lorain.morris@browardschools.com
Key Club  Wendy Moskowitz wendy.moskowitz@browardschools.com

LGBTQ (Rainbow Union) Johanna Hueck johanna.hueckvelazquez@browardschools.com
Mentoring Tomorrow’s Leaders (MTL) Kadeen Thomas Kadeen.Thomas@browardschools.com

Mu Alpha Theta  Wendy Moskowitz wendy.moskowitz@browardschools.com
National Honor Society/Harvest Drive Kelley Fisher kelley.e.fisher@browardschools.com
National Junior Honor Society (NJHS) Antonio Lee antonio.lee@browardschools.com

Robotics Club (STEAM) Kerry-Ann Brown kerryann.a.brown@browardschools.com
Student Council Advisor Valerie Santos-Ramos valerie.santosramos@browardschools.com


